
Fee Schedule (Effective 01/01/2023) 

This fee schedule for all accounts sets forth certain fees and charges applicable to your share accounts at 
Via Credit Union.  This schedule is referred to in your Membership & Account Agreement with Via Credit Union. 
 
Fees Applicable to All Accounts 
Non-notification of address change .................................$3.00 
Return item fee ...........................................................$5.00 
Foreign item fee ..........................................................$20.00 
Statement copy fee ......................................................$1.00/page 
Teller check fee ...........................................................$2.00 
Money order fee ..........................................................$1.50/each 
Failure to maintain $50 in Membership Shares ...................$3.00/month 
Domestic wire fee ........................................................$12.00 
Domestic wire fee (CU Seniors) .......................................$6.00 
Account reconciliation ..................................................$20.00/hour, $10 min 
Fax fee ......................................................................$1.00/page, $2 min 
Photo copy fee ............................................................$0.10/page 
Inactive account fee…………………………………………….. $5.00/month 
 
Share Draft Account Fees 
Draft copy fee .............................................................$1.50 
Overdraft from shares ...................................................$2.00 
4 blank counter checks ..................................................$1.00 
Overdraft Privilege (ODP) fee ..........................................$20.00 
Non-sufficient funds fee: 
  Check under $2,500.00 ...............................................$20.00 
  Check $2,500.00 and over ...........................................$25.00 
Stop payment order fee: 
  Check under $2,500.00 ...............................................$15.00/check 
  Check $2,500.00 and over ...........................................$20.00/check 
  Block of checks .........................................................$25.00 
Printed checks ............................................................prices vary 
 
Electronic Funds Transfer Fees 
 

Automated Clearing House (ACH) 
Non-sufficient funds fee/Overdraft privilege fee .................$20.00 
Overdraft from shares ...................................................$2.00 
Stop payment order fee .................................................$15.00 

ATM and MasterCard Debit Card  
NSF fee/ODP fee ..........................................................$20.00 
Overdraft from shares ...................................................$2.00 
Replacement card fee ...................................................$10.00 
Rush replacement card fee .............................................$100.00 
 
VISA Credit Card 
Card replacement fee ....................................................$10.00 
Rush replacement card fee .............................................$100.00 
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